FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISCTRICT
PO BOX 1129
PEARSALL, TX 78061

ANNUAL METER UTILITY CONSUMPTION

FRIO CAD DOES NOT PURCHASE NATURAL GAS.

2023 CITY OF PEARSALL-WATER

MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTALS

GALLONS

2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

House Bill 3693 Report (80R)

Annual Metered Utility Consumption
FRIO CAD does not purchase natural gas.

FRIO COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT

COsT

191.82
191.82
191.82
191.82
191.82
191.82
191.82
191.82
191.82
182.22
199.76
199.76

$2,308.12

2023 ENGIE-ELECTRICITY

KWH

2014
2433
2232
2021
1847
2228
2800
3613
3717
3750
2922
2153

cosT

403.4
441.41
501.14
525.95
378.15
345.75
379.09
471.56
475.66
513.07
414.84
455.14

$5,305.16



