FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISCTRICT PO BOX 1129 PEARSALL, TX 78061

ANNUAL METER UTILITY CONSUMPTION

FRIO CAD DOES NOT PURCHASE NATURAL GAS.

2023 CITY OF PEARSALL-WATER

2023 ENGIE-ELECTRICITY

MONTH	GALLONS	COST	KWH	COST
January	2000	191.82	2014	403.4
February	1000	191.82	2433	441.41
March	1000	191.82	2232	501.14
April	1000	191.82	2021	525.95
May	1000	191.82	1847	378.15
June	1000	191.82	2228	345.75
July	1000	191.82	2800	379.09
August	1000	191.82	3613	471.56
September	1000	191.82	3717	475.66
October	1000	182.22	3750	513.07
November	1000	199.76	2922	414.84
December	1000	199.76	2153	455.14

TOTALS \$2,308.12 \$5,305.16

House Bill 3693 Report (80R)
Annual Metered Utility Consumption
FRIO CAD does not purchase natural gas.

FRIO COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT